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K.D.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Department of Electrical Engineering

Academic Calendar 2016-17

S.NO.

i.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

PROPOSED ACTIVITY

Commencement of Classes B.E. III ,V &
VII SEM
Installation ceremony of Students
association
*Guest Lectures/Career
counseling/Personality development
programs
Students Seminar

First Sessional Examination

Parents Meet
i,
' - >-

One Day Local Educational Tour

Second Sessional Examination

Project Internal Practical Examination,
Seminar etc.

Pri-University Examination

RTMNU Practical Examination

University Theory Examination Proposed

Winter vacation

Commencement of Classes B.E. II ,TV &
vi & vm SEM

Long Educational tours

First Sessional Examination

PROPOSED DATES

15th June 2016

H*-!̂  August 2016

13/07/2016 to 12/09/2016

July to September 2016

8m-13'h August, 2016

27th August 20 16

August - September, 2016

26thSeptember-lst October,2016

lsl-5m November 20 16

24th-29lh, October 20 16 *

Likely to be from 1 5th to 29th November
2016 depends on RTMNU schedule

Even Semester- 3Id-8Ul, October 2016
Odd Semester - 21st-26th,November 2016

15/1 1/2016 to 17/12/2016

18th Dec. 2016

November/ December,
2016

13M ̂ .February 20 17



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Parents Meet

One Day Local Educational Tour
.

SPARK 20 17

Sports

Electrofest-17, EESA annual activity

Students Seminar

*Expert lectures/ Guest Lectures

Internal Project Submission for Final Year
With report .
Second Sessional Examination

RTMNU Practical Examination

Objective Test Examination

Pre-University Test Examination

University Theory Examination Proposed

Summer Vacation

Commencement of next academic session
2016-17

25t"Feb2017

January- February 2017

3rd March, 20 17

16/11/2016 to 20/03/2017

20/03/2017-21/03/2017

January to February 2017

15/1 1/2016 to 28/02/2017

6th- IT, March 20 17

13th- 18th March 20 17

Likely to be from 15th May 2017 depends
on RTMNU schedule
27^-3 1st March 20 17

3rd-8th April 20 17

Odd Semester-1 7ttl-22nd April,
Even Semester- 8*- 13th May,
15/05/2017 to 14/06/2017.

2017
2017

15/06/2017

Copy To: 1) Principal, KDKCE for information
2) Vice- Principal, KDKCE for information

Dr. (Mrs) S. S. Ambekar
Professor & Head

Dept. of Electrical Engineering
KDKCE, Nagpur


